	安徽省2009年“农村义务教育阶段学校教师特设岗位计划”教师招聘岗位计划

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	单位：个

	设岗市、县（区）名称
	学校类别
	学  科  岗  位  数

	
	
	小计
	思品
(品德)
	语文
	数学
	物理
	化学
	生物
	地理
	历史
	英语
	信息
技术
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	科学

	总   计
	初中
	2449 
	113 
	348 
	381 
	161 
	175 
	134 
	67 
	92 
	389 
	155 
	118 
	172 
	144 
	

	
	小学
	1366 
	5 
	396 
	337 
	
	
	
	
	
	293 
	87 
	90 
	49 
	102 
	7 

	
	合计
	3815 
	118 
	744 
	718 
	161 
	175 
	134 
	67 
	92 
	682 
	242 
	208 
	221 
	246 
	7 

	合肥市
	长丰县
	初中
	62 
	
	7 
	9 
	3 
	2 
	2 
	1 
	2 
	11 
	5 
	8 
	7 
	5 
	

	
	
	小学
	92 
	
	13 
	12 
	
	
	
	
	
	19 
	12 
	18 
	8 
	10 
	

	亳州市
	利辛县
	初中
	47 
	
	2 
	2 
	6 
	8 
	
	6 
	
	4 
	5 
	4 
	5 
	5 
	

	
	
	小学
	50 
	5 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8 
	8 
	8 
	8 
	8 
	5 

	阜阳市
	临泉县
	初中
	459 
	26 
	80 
	90 
	20 
	30 
	11 
	9 
	20 
	67 
	26 
	13 
	44 
	23 
	

	
	
	小学
	372 
	
	120 
	100 
	
	
	
	
	
	90 
	20 
	18 
	4 
	20 
	

	
	阜南县
	初中
	221 
	10 
	20 
	20 
	16 
	30 
	23 
	12 
	6 
	10 
	
	18 
	31 
	25 
	

	
	
	小学
	64 
	
	20 
	20 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6 
	6 
	12 
	

	
	颍上县
	初中
	690 
	30 
	140 
	110 
	50 
	40 
	55 
	13 
	25 
	90 
	40 
	30 
	35 
	32 
	

	
	
	小学
	279 
	
	90 
	60 
	
	
	
	
	
	50 
	25 
	19 
	10 
	25 
	

	六安市
	裕安区
	初中
	20 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	小学
	90 
	
	35 
	35 
	
	
	
	
	
	5 
	
	5 
	5 
	5 
	

	
	金安区
	初中
	103 
	
	
	18 
	6 
	6 
	
	
	
	33 
	30 
	5 
	
	5 
	

	
	
	小学
	71 
	
	30 
	30 
	
	
	
	
	
	10 
	
	1 
	
	
	

	
	寿  县
	初中
	184 
	10 
	11 
	20 
	17 
	22 
	1 
	0 
	8 
	34 
	17 
	10 
	12 
	22 
	

	
	
	小学
	51 
	
	5 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	20 
	6 
	8 
	3 
	8 
	

	六安市
	霍邱县
	初中
	177 
	14 
	21 
	35 
	6 
	7 
	13 
	1 
	3 
	20 
	11 
	13 
	15 
	18 
	

	
	
	小学
	40 
	
	20 
	20 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	舒城县
	初中
	180 
	10 
	25 
	25 
	14 
	15 
	10 
	8 
	10 
	35 
	10 
	5 
	10 
	3 
	

	
	
	小学
	97 
	
	30 
	30 
	
	
	
	
	
	25 
	
	5 
	2 
	5 
	

	
	金寨县
	初中
	74 
	4 
	12 
	14 
	3 
	4 
	5 
	2 
	5 
	16 
	4 
	0 
	4 
	1 
	

	
	
	小学
	95 
	
	31 
	24 
	
	
	
	
	
	26 
	8 
	1 
	1 
	4 
	

	巢湖市
	无为县
	初中
	44 
	
	
	10 
	
	
	10 
	15 
	5 
	
	
	4 
	
	
	

	宣城市
	泾县
	初中
	17 
	
	
	2 
	2 
	
	1 
	0 
	1 
	3 
	3 
	2 
	2 
	1 
	

	
	
	小学
	33 
	
	
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	21 
	8 
	1 
	1 
	1 
	

	池州市
	石台县
	初中
	12 
	
	4 
	
	0 
	1 
	
	
	1 
	1 
	4 
	0 
	1 
	0 
	

	
	
	小学
	15 
	
	2 
	4 
	
	
	
	
	
	3 
	
	0 
	1 
	3 
	2 

	安庆市
	枞阳县
	初中
	100 
	7 
	19 
	15 
	11 
	5 
	
	
	2 
	29 
	
	5 
	3 
	4 
	

	
	潜山县
	初中
	10 
	1 
	
	2 
	
	2 
	
	
	
	4 
	
	1 
	
	
	

	
	太湖县
	初中
	39 
	1 
	6 
	6 
	6 
	3 
	3 
	0 
	2 
	10 
	
	0 
	2 
	
	

	
	
	小学
	15 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	宿松县
	初中
	9 
	0 
	1 
	2 
	1 
	
	
	
	2 
	2 
	
	
	1 
	
	

	
	岳西县
	初中
	1 
	
	
	1 
	0 
	
	
	
	
	0 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	小学
	2 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 
	
	
	
	1 
	


